Abrahamowicz Family Baseball Banner Support

Individuals and businesses can now support Abrahamowicz Family Baseball (AFB) with annual banners on AbrahamowiczFamily.com. Donations support AFB's mission to provide college scholarships, help military veterans, develop youth baseball programs, and fund cancer research.

There are several options for banners, including:

1. Abrahamowicz Pride: Website — \$1,000

- o Rotating logo on the homepage of Abrahamowiczfamily.com
- o Posted for one year and links to your website

2. Titans Pride: Website — \$500

- o Rotating logo on Abrahamowiczfamily.com/supporters
- o Posted for one year and links to your website

3. Clippers Pride: Website — \$250

- Company name on Abrahamowiczfamily.com/supporters
- o Posted for one year and links to your website

About Abrahamowicz Family Baseball

Abrahamowicz Family Baseball (AFB) is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. AFB will provide two \$1,000 scholarships to varsity baseball student athletes in Lorain County in 2023. One scholarship will be granted to a senior male varsity baseball player graduating from Lorain High School. A second scholarship will be granted to a senior male varsity baseball player in Lorain County.

The AFB will also support initiatives that Coach A was passionate about, which includes helping military veterans, developing youth baseball programs, and funding cancer research. Adrian aspired to improve youth baseball in Lorain and support local High School and College baseball programs.

Abrahamowicz Family Baseball and the <u>Community Foundation of Lorain County</u> partnered to create the "Adrian Abrahamowicz Memorial Scholarship Fund." This endowed fund will support Lorain High School and Lorain County Varsity baseball, football, and basketball senior male athletes. We hope you will honor Adrian's memory and donate to Abrahamowicz Family Baseball and continue building Coach A's legacy. The first endowment scholarships begin with the graduating class of 2024.



Abrahamowicz Family Baseball Banner Support Form

Please complete this form if you're interested in supporting AFB with a banner or inclusion on AbrahamowiczFamily.com. Donations can be made online (AbrahamowiczFamily.com/donate) or by check. Please make checks payable to "Abrahamowicz Family Baseball" and include a business card.

Please mail or email AFB at:

Abrahamowicz Family Baseball
115 Park St, Wellington, OH 44090
abrahamowiczfamilybaseball@gmail.com

☐ Abrahamowicz Pride — Rotating logo on Abrahamowiczfamily.com homepage	\$1,000
☐ Titans Pride — Rotating logo on Abrahamowiczfamily.com/supporters	\$500
☐ Clippers Pride — Company name on Abrahamowiczfamily.com/supporters	\$250

Organization's Name:	
Contact Person:	
Email Address:	
Dhara Namaham	
Phone Number:	